
Events Calendar

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Planning and Economic Development Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 3 9:30 am

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Works Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 4 9:30 am

Transit Executive Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 4 1:30 pm

Thursday, June 5, 2025

Health and Social Services Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, June 5 9:30 am

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Finance and Administration Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 10 9:30 am

Durham Agricultural Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 10 7:30 pm

Wednesday, June 11, 2025



Committee of the Whole Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 11 9:30 am

Thursday, June 12, 2025

Special Committee of the Whole

Date and Time: Thursday, June 12 9:30 am

Durham Active Transportation Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, June 12 7:00 pm

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Ready, Set, Grow

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 17 9:30 am - 1:30 pm

Address: EarlyON Ajax Ajax Community Centre 75 Centennial Rd, Ajax

Do you have questions about your child’s development, learning,
speech, or behaviour?

Attend a free drop-in for parents and caregivers of children birth to six years old. Bring your children and ask qu
estions about development, learning, speech, and behaviour. Professionals from agencies will be present to ans
wer your questions.

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Durham Environment and Climate Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, June 19 7:00 pm

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

9-1-1 Management Board Meeting
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Date and Time: Tuesday, June 24 9:30 am

Accessibility Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 24 1:00 pm

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Regional Council Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 25 9:30 am

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Durham Region Anti-Racism Taskforce Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, June 26 7:00 pm
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